



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 08251021    October 21, 2025 02:30 PM    **Call Order:** 004    **Contract:** E8W61-R0  
**District:** Turnpike    **Counties:** BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS    PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE    **Project(s):** 44592817203 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** FENCE MAINTENANCE - ZONE 1

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$101,175.26	100.00% Intent to AWARD
2	GOMEZ & SON FENCE CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$104,280.00	103.07%
3	APP&C SERVICES, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$107,060.00	105.82%
4	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$125,995.00	124.53%
5	COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$129,300.00	127.80%
6	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$132,525.00	130.99%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*

**POSTING DATE AND TIME: NOVEMBER 4, 2025 AT 4:00 PM**



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 08251021 October 21, 2025      **Call Order:** 004      **Contract:** E8W61-R0  
**District:** Turnpike      **Counties:** BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 44592817203 (\*)  
**Contract Descr:** FENCE MAINTENANCE - ZONE 1

The work specified in this Contract consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals necessary to perform fence maintenance including the removal, repair, and/or replacement of damaged or destroyed sections with all associated components at various locations on the Homestead Extension of Florida's Turnpike (HEFT), Milepost (MP) 0.0 to 47.9; Florida's Turnpike (SR 91) MP 0.0x to 100.0; and the Sawgrass Expressway (SR 869), MP 0.0 to 21.8, including ramps, feeder, and connector roads.

NO PRE-BID CONFERENCE WILL BE HELD FOR THIS CONTRACT

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) GOMEZ & SON FENCE CORP		(3) APP&C SERVICES, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (FENCE REPAIR (LF</b>								
0005 0550 10210 FENCING, TYPE B, 0.0-5.0', STANDARD FEATURES		200.000 LF	20.00000	4,000.00	5.00000	1,000.00	0.10000	20.00
0010 0550 10220 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', STANDARD		4,000.000 LF	14.00000	56,000.00	6.95000	27,800.00	14.50000	58,000.00
0015 0550 10221 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', W/ BARB WIRE ATTMT		1,000.000 LF	0.25000	250.00	5.84000	5,840.00	0.50000	500.00
0020 0550 10228 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0, RESET EXISTING		2,000.000 LF	3.00000	6,000.00	4.90000	9,800.00	5.00000	10,000.00
0025 0550 60222 FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 6.1-12.0' OPENING		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	500.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00
0030 E550 6221 FENCE POST BRACE (TYPE B) (6')		15.000 EA	150.00000	2,250.00	120.00000	1,800.00	50.00000	750.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08251021 October 21, 2025 Call Order: 004 Contract: E8W61-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) GOMEZ & SON FENCE CORP		(3) APP&C SERVICES, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (FENCE REPAIR (LF</b>								
0035 E550 6222 FENCE POST LINE (TYPE B) (6')		275.000 EA	95.00000	26,125.00	52.00000	14,300.00	90.00000	24,750.00
0040 E550 6224 FENCE POST PULL (TYPE B) (6')		20.000 EA	75.00000	1,500.00	89.00000	1,780.00	150.00000	3,000.00
0045 E550 7221 FENCE MAINTENANCE (TYPE B) (BARBED WIRE) (6')		4,500.000 LF	0.30000	1,350.00	5.99000	26,955.00	0.15000	675.00
0050 E550 7222 FENCE MAINTENANCE (TYPE B) (FENCE FABRIC) (6')		1,500.000 LF	0.20000	300.00	6.20000	9,300.00	0.15000	225.00
0055 E550 32 30 FENCE, CORNER POST ASSEMBLY (TYPE B) (6')		30.000 EA	80.00000	2,400.00	67.00000	2,010.00	150.00000	4,500.00
0060 E550 32 31 FENCE, CORNER POST ASSEM (TYP B, W/BARB WIRE ATTACH) (6')		10.000 EA	0.01000	0.10	140.00000	1,400.00	150.00000	1,500.00
0065 E550 51 30 FENCE, PULL POST ASSEMBLY (TYPE B, ZINC COAT) (6')		5.000 EA	0.01000	0.05	95.00000	475.00	150.00000	750.00
0070 E550 61 30 FENCE, END POST ASM (TYP B, ZINC) (6')		5.000 EA	0.01000	0.05	100.00000	500.00	150.00000	750.00
0075 E550 61 40 FENCE, END POST ASM (TYP B, ZINC) (8')		5.000 EA	0.01000	0.05	140.00000	700.00	60.00000	300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08251021 October 21, 2025 Call Order: 004 Contract: E8W61-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) GOMEZ & SON FENCE CORP		(3) APP&C SERVICES, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (FENCE REPAIR (LF</b>								
0080 E550 80 FENCE GATE- REPAIR EXISTING		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	120.00000	120.00	140.00000	140.00
<b>0001 FENCE REPAIR (LF) Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$101,175.26</b>		<b>\$104,280.00</b>		<b>\$107,060.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$101,175.26</b>		<b>\$104,280.00</b>		<b>107,060.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08251021 October 21, 2025 Call Order: 004 Contract: E8W61-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC		(5) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(6) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (FENCE REPAIR (LF</b>								
0005 0550 10210 FENCING, TYPE B, 0.0-5.0', STANDARD FEATURES		200.000 LF	0.10000	20.00	5.00000	1,000.00	10.00000	2,000.00
0010 0550 10220 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', STANDARD		4,000.000 LF	17.00000	68,000.00	18.00000	72,000.00	15.00000	60,000.00
0015 0550 10221 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', W/ BARB WIRE ATTMT		1,000.000 LF	0.50000	500.00	1.00000	1,000.00	16.00000	16,000.00
0020 0550 10228 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0, RESET EXISTING		2,000.000 LF	7.00000	14,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00	6.00000	12,000.00
0025 0550 60222 FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 6.1- 12.0' OPENING		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0030 E550 6221 FENCE POST BRACE (TYPE B) (6')		15.000 EA	250.00000	3,750.00	10.00000	150.00	200.00000	3,000.00
0035 E550 6222 FENCE POST LINE (TYPE B) (6')		275.000 EA	75.00000	20,625.00	70.00000	19,250.00	75.00000	20,625.00
0040 E550 6224 FENCE POST PULL (TYPE B) (6')		20.000 EA	60.00000	1,200.00	250.00000	5,000.00	150.00000	3,000.00
0045 E550 7221 FENCE MAINTENANCE (TYPE B) (BARBED WIRE) (6')		4,500.000 LF	0.60000	2,700.00	0.50000	2,250.00	0.80000	3,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08251021 October 21, 2025 Call Order: 004 Contract: E8W61-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC		(5) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(6) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (FENCE REPAIR (LF</b>								
0050 E550 7222 FENCE MAINTENANCE (TYPE B) (FENCE FABRIC) (6')		1,500.000 LF	2.00000	3,000.00	10.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	1,500.00
0055 E550 32 30 FENCE, CORNER POST ASSEMBLY (TYPE B) (6')		30.000 EA	200.00000	6,000.00	250.00000	7,500.00	150.00000	4,500.00
0060 E550 32 31 FENCE, CORNER POST ASSEM (TYP B, W/BARB WIRE ATTACH) (6')		10.000 EA	200.00000	2,000.00	10.00000	100.00	180.00000	1,800.00
0065 E550 51 30 FENCE, PULL POST ASSEMBLY (TYPE B, ZINC COAT) (6')		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	250.00000	1,250.00	135.00000	675.00
0070 E550 61 30 FENCE, END POST ASM (TYP B, ZINC) (6')		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	250.00000	1,250.00	135.00000	675.00
0075 E550 61 40 FENCE, END POST ASM (TYP B, ZINC) (8')		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	10.00000	50.00	250.00000	1,250.00
0080 E550 80 FENCE GATE- REPAIR EXISTING		1.000 EA	200.00000	200.00	300.00000	300.00	400.00000	400.00
<b>0001 FENCE REPAIR (LF) Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$125,995.00</b>		<b>\$129,300.00</b>		<b>\$132,525.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$125,995.00</b>		<b>\$129,300.00</b>		<b>132,525.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 08251021    October 21, 2025    **Call Order:** 004    **Contract:** E8W61-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*